
MENS WOMENS
DISTT. TTFI ID POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID POINTS

1 ABHINAV BELWAL GZB 200907 168 1 RADHAPRIYA  GOEL GZB 200884 168

2 SARTHAK SETH GZB 200906 120 2 SUHANA NARGINARI MBD 201500 132

HARDIK PALIWAL AGRA 200904 120 3 TANU GUPTA ALLD 200990 120

4 GAUTAM DHRUVANSH LKO 200934 108 4 KAVYA  GUPTA ALLD 200989 96

5 DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA LKO 201718 84 MAHIKA  DIXIT GZB 202574 96

ABHISHEK YADAV KNP 200502 84 6 POOJA  SINGH ALLD 200882 84

7 RAHUL SINGH ALLD 204557 72 VARTICA BHARAT AGRA 203088 84

8 VIBHOR GARG GZB 200890 60 TAVISHI BANSAL GBN 203907 84

YOUTH  BOYS YOUTH  GIRLS
DISTT. TTFI ID POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID POINTS

1 ABHINAV BELWAL GZB 200907 180 1 SUHANA NARGINARI MBD 201500 180

2 SARTHAK SETH GZB 200906 132 2 RADHAPRIYA  GOEL GZB 200884 108

3 DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA LKO 201718 120 KAVYA GUPTA ALLD 200989 108

4 VIBHOR GARG GZB 200890 108 4 SHRUTI  GUPTA ALLD 200986 96

HARDIK PALIWAL AGRA 200904 108 5 MAHIKA DIXIT GZB 202574 84

6 PARTH MISHRA GZB 203079 84 TARUSHI BANSAL GBN 203908 84

7 SARTH MISHRA GZB 202573 72 ABHISARIKA YADAV KNP 202592 84

8 AKSHAT TYAGI GZB 203082 60 8 SALONI  BANSAL LKO 203077 72

ADARSH SRIVASTAVA LKO 200951 60 TAVISHI BANSAL GBN 203907 72

ANIKET MALIK GZB 203940 60

SHIVAM CHANDRA GZB 203262 60

JUNIOR BOYS JUNIOR GIRLS

DISTT. TTFI ID POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID POINTS

1 VIBHOR GARG GZB 200890 180 1 SUHANA NARGINARI MBD 201500 228

AKSHAT  TYAGI GZB 203082 180 2 AMBIKA GUPTA ALD 200988 204

3 DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA LKO 201718 132 3 RADHAPRIYA  GOEL GZB 200884 144

PARTH  MISHRA GZB 203079 132 4 MAHIKA DIXIT GZB 202574 132

5 ANSH SABBARWAL SRE 204066 108 VARTICA BHARAT AGRA 203088 132

SARTH MISHRA GZB 202573 108 6 SHRISTHI JAISWAL ALD 204575 96

SUBRAT  RAJ  VERMA AGRA 203097 108 VAISHNAVI DHURIYA ALLD 201716 96

8 SHIVAM CHANDRA GZB 203062 96 8 SUHANI  SINHA AGRA 201387 84

HIRDYANSHI JHA AGRA 203093 84

SUB-JR. BOYS SUB-JR. GIRLS

DISTT. TTFI ID POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID POINTS

1 SARTH MISHRA GZB 202573 204 1 AMBIKA GUPTA ALD 200988 216

2 AKSHAT  TYAGI GZB 203082 192 2 VARTICA  BHARAT AGRA 203088 192

3 VIBHOR GARG GZB 200890 156 3 SUHANI  SINHA AGRA 201387 168

4 SHIVAM CHANDRA GZB 203062 144 4 HIRDYANSHI JHA AGRA 203093 156

5 DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA LKO 201718 120 5 ALANKRITI CHANDOLA GZB 204065 96

6 ADITYA  DOBRIYAL GBN 204083 96 VAISHNAVI YADAV ALD 203475 96

7 MADHAV  BHATIA GBN 202581 84 7 VAISHNAV DHURIYA ALLD 201716 84

DAKSH TYAGI GZB 203081 84 8 ISHA  SAKYA KNP 202568 72

ARTI CHOUDHARY GZB 204561 72

CADET BOYS CADET  GIRLS

DISTT. TTFI ID POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID POINTS

1 ARANIS  BANA GZB 204456 216 1 ANIKA  GUPTA GZB 204436 240

2 MANAN MIGLANI GZB 203080 192 2 TEJAS  GUPTA ALLD 204572 156

3 PRATHAM  RAINA GZB 204437 168 3 SUHANI  MAHAJAN GZB 204063 132

4 VANSH  KHARE ALLD 204573 132 AADYA  TYAGI LKO 203710 132

5 AKSHIT  BHATIA GZB 204563 108 5 MANYA AHUJA MBD 203701 120

ANKIT  PAL ALLD 108 6 SHRISHTI MISHRA KNP 204603 84

7 UTKARSH  PRABHAKAR VNS 20.11.2007 84 7 MEETA DIXIT GZB 204064 72

8 ABHIRAJ  CHOUDHARY KNP 204800 72 DISHA GZB 204435 72

AYESHA  SAXENA GBN 204569 72
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